
3^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

MAN 28.99

Serie 1
1 5 PESCIO Andrea Ambra 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.56
2 4 CIRILLO Nicole 1993 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.72
3 3 CONTI Costanza 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 30.96
4 7 MARESCA Giorgia 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.13
5 2 SCARRONE Carolina Maria 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.16
6 6 LANTERI Sofia 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 31.38
7 8 STORCHI Marta 1998 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 31.52
8 1 VELLUCCI Sara 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.58
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Serie 2
1 6 VOLPINO Valeria 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.52
2 5 SORO Veronica 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 31.61
3 1 COLOMBO Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.89
4 8 DACOMO Alessandra 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.97
5 3 SANGUINETI Cecilia 1997 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 32.24
6 2 BONETTO Eleonora 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 32.87
7 4 DEL GIUDICE Chiara 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.98
8 7 TOTARO Noemi 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 33.60

    Pubblicata: 01/05/2013 ore 15:41

Serie 3
1 8 TADDEUCCI Ginevra 1997 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 31.83
2 5 COSTA Giorgia 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 32.25
3 6 MANTOVANI Valentina 1995 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.86
4 4 ERRANTE PARRINO Ilaria 1996 ITA Esseci Nuoto 32.94
5 7 RAGGI Giulia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 33.10
6 1 LAZHAR Fatima Daniela 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.64
7 3 MANA Beatrice 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 34.01

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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Serie 4
1 4 UMURUNGI Johanna 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.85
2 5 DE STEFANI Gaia 1997 ITA GSL asd 33.99
3 7 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 34.54
4 1 PETULLA' Matilda 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 34.87
5 6 FARINA Alice 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.36
6 2 GARBIN Beatrice 1997 ITA GSL asd 35.58
7 3 MAESTRI Miriana 1997 ITA GSL asd 35.67
8 8 RUTICA Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 35.92
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Serie 5
1 2 PAGLIERO Maria Chiara 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 35.26
2 3 RUTICA Vittoria 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 35.47
3 7 GUSELLA Sophia 1990 ITA GSL asd 35.97
4 4 LAGANA' Maria Grazia 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 37.33
5 5 ASSONE Giulia 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 38.05
6 1 RACCIS Silvia 1998 ITA GSL asd 38.33
7 8 MORETTI Alessia 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 40.57
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 VINCENZI Angelica 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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Serie 6
1 2 GUSELLA Rebecca 1998 ITA GSL asd 34.90
2 3 DELORENZI Giada 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 37.14
3 5 BATTISTA Giulia 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 37.54
4 6 BIANCHI Milena Dafne 1999 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 38.34

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 CARLINI Sara 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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3^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 28.99

1 PESCIO Andrea Ambra 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.56
2 CIRILLO Nicole 1993 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.72
3 CONTI Costanza 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 30.96
4 MARESCA Giorgia 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.13
5 SCARRONE Carolina Maria 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.16
6 LANTERI Sofia 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 31.38
7 STORCHI Marta 1998 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 31.52

VOLPINO Valeria 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.52
9 SORO Veronica 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 31.61

10 TADDEUCCI Ginevra 1997 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 31.83
11 COLOMBO Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.89
12 DACOMO Alessandra 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.97
13 SANGUINETI Cecilia 1997 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 32.24
14 COSTA Giorgia 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 32.25
15 VELLUCCI Sara 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.58
16 UMURUNGI Johanna 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.85
17 MANTOVANI Valentina 1995 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.86
18 BONETTO Eleonora 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 32.87
19 ERRANTE PARRINO Ilaria 1996 ITA Esseci Nuoto 32.94
20 DEL GIUDICE Chiara 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.98
21 RAGGI Giulia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 33.10
22 TOTARO Noemi 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 33.60
23 LAZHAR Fatima Daniela 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.64
24 DE STEFANI Gaia 1997 ITA GSL asd 33.99
25 MANA Beatrice 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 34.01
26 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 34.54
27 PETULLA' Matilda 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 34.87
28 GUSELLA Rebecca 1998 ITA GSL asd 34.90
29 PAGLIERO Maria Chiara 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 35.26
30 FARINA Alice 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.36
31 RUTICA Vittoria 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 35.47
32 GARBIN Beatrice 1997 ITA GSL asd 35.58
33 MAESTRI Miriana 1997 ITA GSL asd 35.67
34 RUTICA Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 35.92
35 GUSELLA Sophia 1990 ITA GSL asd 35.97
36 DELORENZI Giada 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 37.14
37 LAGANA' Maria Grazia 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 37.33
38 BATTISTA Giulia 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 37.54
39 ASSONE Giulia 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 38.05
40 RACCIS Silvia 1998 ITA GSL asd 38.33
41 BIANCHI Milena Dafne 1999 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 38.34
42 MORETTI Alessia 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 40.57

NON CLASSIFICATI

CARLINI Sara 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
VINCENZI Angelica 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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